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Last Name First Name Cert No. Phone Number E-mail Exam Date 
Acosta Richard SM-QSD-136 909-232-2241 Racosta@ecologyrs.com 9/30/2021 
Adams Kurtis SM-QSD-105 714-457-5878 kurtisgadams@gmail.com 11/6/2018 
Aguirre Alex SM-QSD-127 562-447-6239 alexaguirre@frogenv.com 3/17/2021 

Astorga Contreras Guadalupe SM-QSD-106 310-305-8637 guadalupe@brashind.com 11/14/2018 
Augustine Lynn SM-QSD-110 951-682-8102 augustinemetals@gmail.com 11/14/2018 

Batty Isaac SM-QSD-148 (310) 241-0866 x245 Isaacb@frogenv.com 2/22/2023 
Biller Rachel SM-QSD-132 310-241-0866 rachelb@frogenv.com 9/30/2021 

Bollard William SM-QSD-074 714-403-1936 william@jbblaw.com 10/30/2018 
Cabral Raul SM-QSD-147 310-857-8489 RaulC@frogenv.com 2/22/2023 

Castillo Patricia SM-QSD-120 949-214-9533 phernandez@incompli.com 1/8/2019 
Cervantes Victor SM-QSD-095 Not Available victor@frogenv.com 9/10/2018 

Cho Roy SM-QSD-112 714-515-9272 roy@frogenv.com 11/14/2018 
Coronado Regina SM-QSD-111 562-544-9860 gcoronado@ecoparts.com 11/14/2018 
Daugherty Dustin  SM-QSD-128 909-565-6633 DDaugherty@amr-scrap.com 6/11/2021 

De La Torre Jorge SM-QSD-137 Not Available jdelatorre@ecologyrs.com 12/16/2021 
Diaz Laura SM-QSD-138 Not Available ldiaz@gmail.com 12/16/2021 

Estrada Andres SM-QSD-144 909-846-6819 1991neno@gmail.com 2/22/2023 
Fieber Jennifer SM-QSD-149 714-916-4996 jfieber@associatesenvironmental.com 6/21/2023 

Freedman Steve SM-QSD-115 714-952-4104 freesteve@aol.com 11/14/2018 
Fuller Vince SM-QSD-125 858-583-0643 vfuller@whitsoncm.com 9/10/2020 

Gallegos Mario SM-QSD-113 323-742-7427 mario@dancometals.com 11/14/2018 
Gomez Elizabeth SM-QSD-116 909-450-6163 egomez@sarecycling.com 12/12/2018 

Gonzalez Ashley SM-QSD-122 909-636-6695 agonzalez@all4inc.com 3/5/2019 
Goodrich Katlin SM-QSD-150 562-299-3454 katlin.goodrich@nv5.com 6/21/2023 

Gupta Mehak SM-QSD-133 949-771-6056 mehak.gupta@nv5.com 9/30/2021 
Hedlund Charlotte SM-QSD-152 833-423-4343 hedlund@h2econsulting.com 6/21/2023 

Hogan Diana SM-QSD-124 949-682-6502 dhogan@yorkeengr.com 9/10/2020 
Houle Daisy SM-QSD-146 310-594-0073 daisy@frogenv.com 2/22/2023 

Johnson Paul SM-QSD-017 346-250-5780 pjohnson@all4inc.com 3/5/2019 
Kay Austin SM-QSD-139 760-408-1363 austin.kay@nv5.com 5/27/2022 

Khan Athar  SM-QSD-134 951-756-8052 khanepa@gmail.com 9/30/2021 
Lao Keane SM-QSD-114 626-288-7711 keanelao@99universal.com 11/14/2018 
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Leon Daniela  SM-QSD-107 562-392-5857 daniela@frogenv.com 11/14/2018 
Lopez Alejandro SM-QSD-100 Not Available Lopez.Alejando@yahoo.com 9/10/2018 
Lopez Adrian SM-QSD-129 310-703-7254 adrian.lopez@NV5.com 6/11/2021 

Luengas Juliana SM-QSD-119 949-547-5183 jluengas@incompli.com 1/8/2019 
McMillen Jacqueline SM-QSD-130 562-495-5777 jacqueline.mcmillen@NV5.com 6/11/2021 
Mohseni Rambod SM-QSD-142 310-415-0233 eng@socalstormwatersolutions.com 11/1/2022 
Nguyen Huong SM-QSD-117 714-995-9020 goldenrecycle2013@gmail.com 12/12/2018 

Perez Diana SM-QSD-151 310-487-5706 industrial@socalstormwatersolutions.com 6/21/2023 
Porter John SM-QSD-101 Not Available jporter@ecoparts.com 10/30/2018 

Prestbo Anna SM-QSD-140 206-491-4058 aprestbo@sapphosenvironmental.com 5/27/2022 
Putnam Tyler SM-QSD-131 310-241-0866 ext. 239 tyler@frogenv.com 9/30/2021 
Ramirez Briana SM-QSD-103 Not Available  11/5/2018 

Rivas Miguel SM-QSD-135 909-360-9142 miguelangelrivas1996@gmail.com 9/30/2021 
Rodman Ryan SM-QSD-141 760-908-4858 ryan.rodman@nv5.com 11/1/2022 
Sachse Joshua SM-QSD-108 310-305-8637 joshua@brashind.com 11/14/2018 
Styers Marshall SM-QSD-126 661-754-2901 marhsall@frogenv.com 3/17/2021 
Sung Julian SM-QSD-121 626-532-3200 juliansung@msn.com 2/5/2019 

Tostado Exequiel SM-QSD-118 213-389-9600 etostado@essociated.com 1/8/2019 
Walker Robin SM-QSD-145 (310) 241-0866  robinw@frogenv.com 2/22/2023 
Ward Roosevelt SM-QSD-123 714-473-5707 rward@cf-env.com 7/15/2020 

Warren Rose SM-QSD-143 949-426-3968 rwarren@yorkeengr.com 11/1/2022 
Watson Ken SM-QSD-104 909-384-5154 watson_ke@sbcity.org 11/5/2018 

Yoon Joo SM-QSD-109 909-706-8667 gmr.jooyoon@gmail.com 11/14/2018 
 


